
Direction: Denton Burn

44 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

31 bus Time Schedule
Denton Burn Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:41 - 22:11

Monday 07:18 - 22:11

Tuesday 07:18 - 22:11

Wednesday 07:18 - 22:11

Thursday 07:18 - 22:11

Friday 07:18 - 22:11

Saturday 06:42 - 22:11

31 bus Info
Direction: Denton Burn
Stops: 44
Trip Duration: 39 min
Line Summary:

The 31 bus line (Denton Burn) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Denton Burn: 07:18 - 22:11(2) Kenton: 06:27 - 22:52(3) Slatyford: 06:20 - 22:39
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 31 bus station near you and find out when is the next 31 bus arriving.

31 bus time schedule & line map

Denton Burn Get The App31

Montagu Estate, Kenton

Arlington Avenue-Mornington Avenue, Kenton

The Cross Way-Drummond Road, Kenton

The Cross Way-The Uplands, Kenton

Kenton Lane-Purley Gardens, Kenton

Kenton Park Shops, Kenton

Salters Road-Yetlington Drive, Gosforth

Salters Road-Northfield Road, Gosforth

Salters Road-Sanderson Hospital, Gosforth

Salters Road-Jubilee Road, Gosforth

Salter's Road - Hedley Street, Gosforth

High Street - S Cross Street, Gosforth

High Street-Rosewood Terrace, Gosforth

High Street-The Grove, Gosforth

Great North Road-Moorfield, Gosforth

Great North Road-Blue House, West Jesmond

Great North Road-Forsyth Road, West Jesmond

Great North Road-Mooracres, West Jesmond

Great North Rd-Brandling Pk, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Haymarket Barras Bridge, Newcastle upon Tyne

Haymarket John Dobson Street, Newcastle upon
Tyne

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/31/67951959/5994193/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848932-67951959&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Denton%20Burn
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848932-67951959&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D67951959%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D67951959%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_31_Denton%20Burn_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_31_Denton%20Burn_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View


Direction: Kenton

48 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

31 bus Time Schedule
Kenton Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:00 - 22:52

Monday 06:27 - 22:52

Tuesday 06:27 - 22:52

Wednesday 06:27 - 22:52

Thursday 06:27 - 22:52

Friday 06:27 - 22:52

Saturday 06:26 - 22:52

Monument Market Street, Newcastle upon Tyne

Grainger Street, Newcastle upon Tyne

Central Stn Neville St, Newcastle upon Tyne

Westmorland Rd-Discovery Msm, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Westmorland Road, Elswick

Rye Hill, Elswick

Elswick Road-Somerset Place, Elswick

Elswick Road-Park Close, Elswick

Elswick Road - Malvern Street, Elswick

Elswick Road-Northbourne Street, Elswick

Elswick Road-St Johns Cemetery, Elswick

Adelaide Terrace - Shops, Benwell

Adelaide Terrace, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Atkinson Road, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Benwell Close, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Hodgkin Park Road, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Rushie Avenue, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Denton Gardens, Benwell

Whickham View-Betts Avenue, Benwell

Whickham View-Muswell Hill, Benwell

Whickham View-Muscott Grove, Benwell

Whickham View-Greenside Crescent, Denton Burn

Whickham View Terminus, Denton Burn

Slatyford Lane-Silver Lonnen, Slatyford

Silver Lonnen - Netherby Drive, Slatyford

Silver Lonnen-Lanercost Drive, Slatyford

Silver Lonnen-Ancroft Place, Denton Burn

Silver Lonnen-Silverhill Drive, Denton Burn

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/31/67951959/5994193/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848932-67951959&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Denton%20Burn
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/31/67951959/5994065/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848932-67951959&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Denton%20Burn


31 bus Info
Direction: Kenton
Stops: 48
Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:

Denton Road-West Road, Denton Burn

Whickham View, Denton Burn

Whickham View-Thorntree Drive, Denton Burn

Whickham View-Muscott Grove, Benwell

Whickham View-Fergusons Lane, Benwell

Whickham View-Betts Avenue, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Wellburn House, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Rushie Avenue, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Hodgkin Park Road, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Condercum Road, Benwell

Adelaide Terrace, Benwell

Adelaide Terrace - Shops, Benwell

Elswick Road-Eastgate Gardens, Elswick

Elswick Road-Croftsway, Elswick

Elswick Road - Malvern Street, Elswick

Elswick Road-Sovereign Place, Elswick

Rye Hill, Elswick

Westmorland Rd-Discovery Msm, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Central Stn Clayton St, Newcastle upon Tyne

Central Station Westgate Road, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Grainger Street, Newcastle upon Tyne

Monument Pilgrim Street, Newcastle upon Tyne

Haymarket St Mary's Place, Newcastle upon Tyne

Haymarket Barras Bridge, Newcastle upon Tyne

Great North Road-Clayton Road, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Great North Road-Mooracres, West Jesmond

Great North Road-Forsyth Road, West Jesmond

Great North Road-Blue House, West Jesmond

Great North Road-The Drive, Gosforth

High Street-Graham Park Road, Gosforth

High Street-West Avenue, Gosforth

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/31/67951959/5994065/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848932-67951959&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Denton%20Burn


Direction: Slatyford

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

31 bus Time Schedule
Slatyford Route Timetable:

Sunday 22:39

Monday 06:20 - 22:39

Tuesday 06:20 - 22:39

Wednesday 06:20 - 22:39

Thursday 06:20 - 22:39

Friday 06:20 - 22:39

Saturday 17:29 - 22:39

31 bus Info
Direction: Slatyford
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 40 min
Line Summary:

High Street - Woodbine Street, Gosforth

Salter's Road - High Street, Gosforth

Salters Road-Linden Road, Gosforth

Salters Road-Sanderson Hospital, Gosforth

Salters Road-Briarfield Road, Gosforth

Salters Road-Ashburton Road, Gosforth

Kenton Park Shops, Kenton

Kenton Lane-Eastwood Gardens, Kenton

The Cross Way-Kenton Lane, Kenton

The Cross Way-Coniscliffe Avenue, Kenton

Arlington Avenue-Post Office, Kenton

Montagu Estate, Kenton

Montagu Estate, Kenton

Arlington Avenue-Mornington Avenue, Kenton

The Cross Way-Drummond Road, Kenton

The Cross Way-The Uplands, Kenton

Kenton Lane-Purley Gardens, Kenton

Kenton Park Shops, Kenton

Salters Road-Yetlington Drive, Gosforth

Salters Road-Northfield Road, Gosforth

Salters Road-Sanderson Hospital, Gosforth

Salters Road-Jubilee Road, Gosforth

Salter's Road - Hedley Street, Gosforth

High Street - S Cross Street, Gosforth

High Street-Rosewood Terrace, Gosforth

High Street-The Grove, Gosforth

Great North Road-Moorfield, Gosforth

Great North Road-Blue House, West Jesmond

Great North Road-Forsyth Road, West Jesmond

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/31/67951959/6295106/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848932-67951959&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Denton%20Burn


Great North Road-Mooracres, West Jesmond

Great North Rd-Brandling Pk, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Haymarket Barras Bridge, Newcastle upon Tyne

Haymarket John Dobson Street, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Monument Market Street, Newcastle upon Tyne

Grainger Street, Newcastle upon Tyne

Central Stn Neville St, Newcastle upon Tyne

Westmorland Rd-Discovery Msm, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Westmorland Road, Elswick

Rye Hill, Elswick

Elswick Road-Somerset Place, Elswick

Elswick Road-Park Close, Elswick

Elswick Road - Malvern Street, Elswick

Elswick Road-Northbourne Street, Elswick

Elswick Road-St Johns Cemetery, Elswick

Adelaide Terrace - Shops, Benwell

Adelaide Terrace, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Atkinson Road, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Benwell Close, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Hodgkin Park Road, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Rushie Avenue, Benwell

Benwell Lane-Denton Gardens, Benwell

Whickham View-Betts Avenue, Benwell

Whickham View-Muswell Hill, Benwell

Whickham View-Muscott Grove, Benwell

Whickham View-Greenside Crescent, Denton Burn

Whickham View, Denton Burn

Denton Road-West Road, Denton Burn

Silver Lonnen-Henshaw Place, Denton Burn

Silver Lonnen-Elrington Gardens, Denton Burn

Silver Lonnen-Hesleyside Drive, Slatyford

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/31/67951959/6295106/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848932-67951959&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Denton%20Burn


31 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North East and
Cumbria.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Silver Lonnen - Netherby Drive, Slatyford

Slatyford Lane-Silver Lonnen, Slatyford


